
Jackass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cassaro Angelo (08/229) 0 0 1 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 1 3 4 11

Narducci Leonardo (08/130) 2 4 4 8 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 11 3 6 4 11

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 2 4 1 1 2 1 4 12 4 11 4 9 1 3 4 10 4 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 12 2 5 3 6 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11

Colombo Nicholas (08/1276) 4 5 3 7 2 1 2 0 4 11 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 8

Bellesini Simona (08/1125) 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oca Ruggero (08/1601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassaro Angelo 08/229 34 86 2,53

Narducci Leonardo 08/130 39 79 2,03

Marano Stefano 08/1268 36 78 2,17

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 38 76 2,00

Colombo Nicholas 08/1276 41 70 1,71

Bellesini Simona 08/1125 28 38 1,36

Dell'Oca Ruggero 08/1601 8 12 1,50

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 6 4 10

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 4 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 5 4 8 2 5 4 7 2 6 4 4

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 5

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 1 2 0 1 2 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 0

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 4 5 2 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 3 0 0

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellasio Luca 08/933 42 84 2,00

Casartelli Laura 08/404 43 80 1,86

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 43 77 1,79

Addesi Domenico 08/134 40 67 1,68

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 27 31 1,15

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 29 25 0,86

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 0 0 0,00

I Gufi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Favaro Luca (08/896) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 3 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 6

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 4 7 2 2 3 4 4 12 4 9 4 1 4 4 3 6 2 1 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 7

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 8 1 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5

Giacometti Roberta (08/1662) 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 6 4 12 4 1 0 0 2 1

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 4 3 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 1 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Favaro Luca 08/896 46 84 1,83

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 50 82 1,64

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 39 68 1,74

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 26 38 1,46

Giacometti Roberta 08/1662 31 32 1,03

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 32 31 0,97

Wonder 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7 1 3 4 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Cattaneo Cifelli Marzia (08/819) 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 3 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farace Elisa (08/161) 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 6 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 1 4 0 2 1

Nani Mighena (08/789) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 1

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 0 0 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 1

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Circelli Milena (08/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 3 2 1

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 28 61 2,18

Cattaneo Cifelli Marzia 08/819 29 50 1,72

Farace Elisa 08/161 36 34 0,94

Nani Mighena 08/789 32 30 0,94

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 37 30 0,81

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 28 27 0,96

Circelli Milena 08/044 24 17 0,71

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 10 8 0,80



Rebbeer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fent William (08/1547) 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 3 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0

Bartesaghi Alberto (08/340) 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 2 1 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 7

Fontana Stefano (08/018) 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 7 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 8

Mura Stefano (08/679) 4 5 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 12 2 3

Aiani Fabio (08/081) 2 4 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 9 4 9 3 8 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Largaiolli Lorenzo (08/020) 2 5 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 9 4 1 4 5 2 3 4 8

Tassone Thomas (08/1355) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 9 1 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fent William 08/1547 31 77 2,48

Bartesaghi Alberto 08/340 46 73 1,59

Fontana Stefano 08/018 34 62 1,82

Mura Stefano 08/679 31 56 1,81

Aiani Fabio 08/081 26 50 1,92

Largaiolli Lorenzo 08/020 29 44 1,52

Tassone Thomas 08/1355 27 43 1,59

Black Rose

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gaia Lucas (08/1521) 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10

Vitaliano Lorenzo (08/1523) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 7

Scuderi Cristian (08/1519) 2 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 5 4 7 4 9

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 4

Marcaccio Riccardo (08/1522) 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardi Jacopo (08/1520) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangeruca Gabriele (08/1518) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaia Lucas 08/1521 56 137 2,45

Vitaliano Lorenzo 08/1523 56 86 1,54

Scuderi Cristian 08/1519 45 66 1,47

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 22 39 1,77

Marcaccio Riccardo 08/1522 32 24 0,75

Zanardi Jacopo 08/1520 8 13 1,62

Mangeruca Gabriele 08/1518 1 1 1,00

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 0 2 6 2 2 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 7

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 2 2 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 3 0 2 6 4 8 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 2 1

Mazzei Stefano (08/1445) 4 8 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 1 2 3

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 2 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 4

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 4 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 4 7 2 4 4 1 4 11 3 1 2 1

D'Ambrosio Paolo (08/1556) 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 47 70 1,49

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 37 56 1,51

Mazzei Stefano 08/1445 41 50 1,22

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 28 39 1,39

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 35 30 0,86

D'Ambrosio Paolo 08/1556 18 21 1,17

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 10 20 2,00

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 8 8 1,00

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 4 8 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 0 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 4 0 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 8 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 4 6 2 5 4 6 3 2 4 1 3 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 1 4 4 3 1 4 3

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 4 3 2 1 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 2 3 0 4 2 3 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cangi Marica 08/1408 50 72 1,44

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 49 54 1,10

Monsù Martina 08/1431 49 51 1,04

Diodato Veronica 08/715 42 29 0,69

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 19 16 0,84

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 15 6 0,40

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 0 0 0,00


